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Vendor Nbr: INTERMOUNTAIN CHILDREN'S HOME0000017130

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
2,673.24 1,683.26 232.36 0.008 4,588.860.0025-9668 0.00Intermountain Childrens 

Home

1,683.26 232.36 0.00 4,588.860.002,673.24 0.00

Vendor Nbr: SHODAIR HOSPITAL0000017137

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
4,323.72 2,816.00 0.00 0.008 7,139.720.0025-9751 0.00Shodair Hospital

2,816.00 0.00 0.00 7,139.720.004,323.72 0.00

Vendor Nbr: LOYOLA-SACRED HEART HIGH SCHOOL0000017229

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
0.00 26.62 19.28 0.007 45.900.0032-9021 0.00Loyola-Sacred Heart High 

School

26.62 19.28 0.00 45.900.000.00 0.00

Vendor Nbr: YELLOWSTONE BOYS & GIRLS RANCH0000017318

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
8,560.80 5,565.52 0.00 0.008 14,126.320.0056-9980 0.00Yellowstone Boys & Girls 

Ranch

5,565.52 0.00 0.00 14,126.320.008,560.80 0.00

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA YOUTH HOMES0000018005

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
2,603.00 1,742.40 0.00 0.008 4,345.400.0032-9660 0.00Youth Homes

1,742.40 0.00 0.00 4,345.400.002,603.00 0.00
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Vendor Nbr: LAKE CO YOUTH GUIDANCE HOME0000018032

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
504.16 323.84 0.00 0.008 828.000.0024-9683 0.00Lake County Youth 

Guidance Home

323.84 0.00 0.00 828.000.00504.16 0.00

Vendor Nbr: ROCKY MOUNTAIN DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL0000018284

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
822.00 579.04 0.00 0.008 1,401.040.0025-6579 0.00Rocky Mountain 

Development Council

579.04 0.00 0.00 1,401.040.00822.00 0.00

Vendor Nbr: DEAP SKYREACH GROUP HOME0000018602

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
213.72 160.16 0.00 0.008 373.880.0011-9766 0.00Deap Skyreach Group 

Home

160.16 0.00 0.00 373.880.00213.72 0.00

Vendor Nbr: STEP0000018621

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
375.38 278.08 0.00 0.008 653.460.0056-9662 0.00Support & Techniques for 

Empowering People

278.08 0.00 0.00 653.460.00375.38 0.00

Vendor Nbr: LUTHERAN BIBLE CAMP INC0000018640

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
0.00 0.00 0.00 74.377 74.370.0056-6554SM 0.00Lutheran Bible Camp, Inc.
0.00 0.00 0.00 20.068 20.060.0056-6554SM 0.00Lutheran Bible Camp, Inc.

0.00 0.00 94.43 94.430.000.00 0.00
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Vendor Nbr: KAIROS YOUTH SERVICES INC0000019014

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
1,079.56 968.00 0.00 0.008 2,047.560.0007-9658 0.00Kairos Youth Services, Inc.

968.00 0.00 0.00 2,047.560.001,079.56 0.00

Vendor Nbr: COMMUNITY COUNSELING & CORRECTION0000019829

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
3,422.26 2,219.36 489.14 0.008 6,130.760.0012-6581 0.00Community Counseling & 

Correctional Services

2,219.36 489.14 0.00 6,130.760.003,422.26 0.00

Vendor Nbr: YOUTH DYNAMICS, INC0000021082

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
3,567.48 2,117.92 0.00 0.007 5,685.400.0056-9994 0.00Youth Dynamics Inc
3,433.22 2,054.56 0.00 0.008 5,487.780.0056-9994 0.00Youth Dynamics Inc

4,172.48 0.00 0.00 11,173.180.007,000.70 0.00

Vendor Nbr: CASCADE COUNTY TREASURER0000023523

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
1,013.80 675.84 0.00 0.008 1,689.640.0007-9936 0.00Cascade County Regional 

Youth Services

675.84 0.00 0.00 1,689.640.001,013.80 0.00

Vendor Nbr: MISSOULA COUNTY TREASURER0000023548

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
476.76 293.92 36.26 0.008 806.940.0032-6518 0.00Missoula County Juvenile 

Detention Center

293.92 36.26 0.00 806.940.00476.76 0.00
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Vendor Nbr: YELLOWSTONE COUNTY TREASURER0000023572

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
1,633.04 1,077.12 307.10 0.008 3,017.260.0056-9854 0.00Youth Services Center

1,077.12 307.10 0.00 3,017.260.001,633.04 0.00

Vendor Nbr: FLATHEAD LUTHERAN BIBLE CAMP0000023623

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
0.00 0.00 0.00 607.768 607.760.0015-6575SM 0.00Flathead Lutheran Bible 

Camp

0.00 0.00 607.76 607.760.000.00 0.00

Vendor Nbr: G F CHILDREN'S RECEIVING HOME0000023639

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
646.64 440.00 0.00 0.008 1,086.640.0007-9679 0.00Great Falls Childrens 

Receiving Home

440.00 0.00 0.00 1,086.640.00646.64 0.00

Vendor Nbr: WESTERN MONTANA MENTAL HEALTH0000077606

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
520.60 410.08 0.00 0.007 930.680.0015-6583 0.00Western Montana Mental 

Health
493.20 457.60 0.00 0.008 950.800.0015-6583 0.00Western Montana Mental 

Health

867.68 0.00 0.00 1,881.480.001,013.80 0.00

Vendor Nbr: A.W.A.R.E., INC0000078792

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
1,852.24 1,200.32 0.00 0.008 3,052.560.0012-6613 0.00AWARE Inc. (Galen)

1,200.32 0.00 0.00 3,052.560.001,852.24 0.00
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Vendor Nbr: NKWUSM SCHOOL0000126907

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
199.10 134.24 0.00 0.007 333.340.0024-9993 0.00NKWUSM School
476.66 307.22 0.00 0.008 880.120.0024-9993 96.24NKWUSM School

441.46 0.00 0.00 1,213.460.00675.76 96.24

Vendor Nbr: PARTNERSHIP FOR CHILDREN0000155942

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
868.58 573.76 0.00 0.008 1,442.340.0032-6530 0.00Partnership for Children

573.76 0.00 0.00 1,442.340.00868.58 0.00

Vendor Nbr: DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONIU64010

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
6,732.18 4,331.36 1,297.96 0.008 12,361.500.0025-9034 0.00Montana Department of 

Corrections

4,331.36 1,297.96 0.00 12,361.500.006,732.18 0.00

Vendor Nbr: MONTANA YOUTH CHALLENGE PROGRAMIU67010

TotalState MatchMilkSnackBreakfastLunchMo.Sponsor NameSponsor Nbr FFVP
3,882.58 2,499.20 0.00 0.007 6,381.780.0001-6556 0.00Montana Youth Challenge 

Program

2,499.20 0.00 0.00 6,381.780.003,882.58 0.00
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50,373.92 32,935.42 2,382.10 702.19 0.00 86,489.87Grand Total: 96.24

Mo.
0.00 19.28 74.37 0.007 5,281.710.005,188.06

42,204.16 2,362.82 627.82 0.008 73,038.4096.2427,747.36

50,373.92 2,382.10 702.19 0.00 86,489.87Total: 96.2432,935.42


